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Preisliste 2023

Preisliste
Franken

Akupunktur
Akupunktur
Akupunktur
Zus.Aku.

Laseraku.
Moxa

Schrépfen
Schrépfen

Tuina
Tuina
Tuina
Tuina
Tuina

Arzneimittel Konsultation
Arzneimittel Konsultation
Arzneimittel Konsultation
Arzneimittel Konsultation

Kleiner Status

Status Anamnese

Verpasste Konsultation ohne Abmeldung
2mal Verp. Konsultation

Min

30
45
60
15

30
15
30
15

10
15
30
45
60

15
30
45
60

30
60

30
60

INSTITUT FUR CHINESISCHE MEDIZIN

Preise in

Fr. 76.50
Fr. 114.75
Fr. 153.00
Fr. 38.25
Fr. 90.00
Fr. 40.00
Fr. 76.50
Fr. 40.00
Fr. 25.50
Fr. 38.25
Fr. 76.50
Fr. 114.75
Fr. 153.00
Fr. 38.25
Fr. 76.50
Fr. 114.75
Fr. 153.00
Fr. 76.50
Fr. 153.00
Fr. 76.50
Fr. 153.00



